
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT epo o OOROCTDOO i rAGE Open

2. NO 03 EFFECThE DATE 14 REQUISToN•OURC.,ASE REO NO 5 PROJEECT NO O(If abo)

M002 11 May 2010 NRC-10-09-388

SISSUEDOBy CODE 3100 7,.AMJNISTEREDBY (eOfrt.e6S) CODE 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Siv. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Atsn: Merle Gunter-Henderson Mail Stop: TWB-01-BDOM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-O1M
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF COsanRCTOR 0NN.ontoot,. Sm.,a ZpC-oo, u ("X) -ANIENEOJENTOFSOUCrfATIONsNO

MEDICAL LOGISTIC SOLUTIONS, INC.
9B. DATED (SEE TrEM I1)

3280 DENARGO STE A tMODIFICATON OFCONO•CS5OERNO

•NRC-30-09-380
DENVER CO 802165018 _

INC SD(SEE EM Is 1)

COon 928959402 FACILncTYcOD 1 !05-08-2009

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

I The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers j' is extended, i 1is not extended.

offers must achnowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specifed in the solidtation or as amended, by one nf the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ - - copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted: or (c) By separate letter or telegram which inciudes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submiteed, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUNnNG ANDAPnROPIRIATIONnDATA yttn) 04015--59306 D1909 2220 X0200 (Obligate: 527,365.70)

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

Ix)1A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANTTOý (S,Ne-ny,) uttCHANGESoTFnrTHINoe IsOEMI4AnoMunIsNuHECONTrAcrORnRNO, sNITe tnt

0 B THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRA0TORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE AOMINISTRATE CHANGEES (0txt - awos In peND. o tesnn t•tS ott:
SET FORTH IN rrEM 14, PURSUANT T TOHE AUTHORIY OF FAR Q TEEm)

C THIS SUPPLEENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORnI OF

DcrER M.E. ey•oac cn euo0msye FAR 52.217-9 OPTION TO EXTEND THE TERM OF THE CONTRACTx

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor F-1 is not, 7x is required to sign this document and return 3 • copies to the issuing office.

Is. tmeen•IP•oN Or AMENDMENTna•OtEc DsFCTO lOf~noteos tty ooewruoao,• stOe ooltm•oo st.e normitier Is•.)

The purpose of this modification is to enercise option year one in accordance with section C.6 52.213-9 Option To Erxten

The Term Of The Contract (MAR 2000) and to obligate funds in the amount of $27,365.70.

1. Option Year one is hereby exercised and the period of performance is revised from 05/11/2009 thru 05/10/2010
to 05/11/2010 thri 05/10/2011.

2. Funds in the amount of $27,365.70 is hereby obligated to the contract. The total obligated funds is increased by
$27,365.70 from $26,313.00 to $53,678.70

ALL OTHER TERMS OND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED.

15-. NAME ANDTTunEOF SISNER IT)E Orit) 1tn. NAME uNDTETI E OF(

rI More Gunter

N N 7540S1-11-70
PRiEVIOUS E DTICON NOT USABLE StANDARDuFOR ue 3 CREV, 1 '43' - .y - A FAR 148 CFRI 53243

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE MAY 12 208
04 Pt AF- AlM 0 i


